
 Title

 Customer

 Designer

 Date

 Your Reference

 Short Circuit Rating

 Standard

 Colour

 Earthing System

 Busbar Rating

 Incomer Rating

 IP Code

 Form

 Width

 Height

 Depth

 Drawing No:

 SGS BOARD: REV4 STAGE 01

 THE DATA EXCHANGE NETWORK LTD

 TN  IEC 61439-2

 2018-08-30

 QTN528_R1

 

 -

 Prospective

 3B

 TN-S system

 RAL7032SMF

 2450 mm

 2125 mm

 650 mm
 0A

 3200A

Cable
Chamber + COV

Cable
Chamber + COV

Cable
Chamber + COV

DO DO DO DO DO DO

COV COV COV

BBC BBC BBC

EGP EGP EGP

ILC

COV

COV

COV

ILC

COV

COV

2400 mm

2450 mm

2125 m
m

2000 m
m

600 mm

650 mm

600 m
m

Left SideFront

Bottom



 Title

 Customer

 Designer

 Date

 Your Reference

 Short Circuit Rating

 Standard

 Colour

 Earthing System

 Busbar Rating

 Incomer Rating

 IP Code

 Form

 Width

 Height

 Depth

 Drawing No:

 SGS BOARD: REV4 STAGE 01

 THE DATA EXCHANGE NETWORK LTD

 TN  IEC 61439-2

 2018-08-30

 QTN528_R1

 

 -

 Prospective

 3B

 TN-S system

 RAL7032SMF

 2450 mm

 2125 mm

 650 mm
 0A

 3200A

SP SP

MP

PSPSP SPPSP

SP MP

PSPSP

SP MP
SP SP

SP SP

SP

ASC ASC ASC

PSP PSP PSP

SP SP SP

2400 mm

2450 mm

2125 m
m

2000 m
m

600 mm

650 mm

600 m
m

Left SideFront

Bottom



 Title

 Customer

 Designer

 Date

 Your Reference

 Short Circuit Rating

 Standard

 Colour

 Earthing System

 Busbar Rating

 Incomer Rating

 IP Code

 Form

 Width

 Height

 Depth

 Drawing No:

 SGS BOARD: REV4 STAGE 01

 THE DATA EXCHANGE NETWORK LTD

 TN  IEC 61439-2

 2018-08-30

 QTN528_R1

 

 -

 Prospective

 3B

 TN-S system

 RAL7032SMF

 2450 mm

 2125 mm

 650 mm
 0A

 3200A

2400 mm

2450 mm

2125 m
m

2000 m
m

600 mm

650 mm

600 m
m

Left SideFront

Bottom


